Navijac hadice SA 100 (0901054975)

Obj. &islo 0901054975
EAN 4003665361529

llustracné zobrazenie

e S 20 m hadicou na stla¢eny vzduch s textilnou vloZzkou
e Rychlospojka 1/4" Euro zastréna vsuvka 1/4" Euro
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Technické udaje

Parametre
Dizka
Vnuatorny @
Vonkajsi @
Max. tlak

Hmotnost

20m
9mm
15 mm
15 bar
4 kg
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